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Lap Laptime Lap Laptime Lap Laptime
65 1:26.799 +46.586 1:50:17.142 131 40.464 +0.251 12:35:56.403
66 42.506 +2293 .1:50:59.648 132 40.459 +0246 12:36:36.862
T 2.773 2560 1:03:04.810 67 41.015 +0.802 1:51:40.663 133 40.569 +0.356 12:37:17.431
2 40.725 +0512 1:03:45.535 68 40.981 +0.768 1:52:21.644 134 40.481 +0.268 12:37:57.912
3 41111 +0.898 1:04:26.646 69 40.854 +0.641 -1:53:02.498 135 40.536 +0323 12:38:38.448
4 40.643 +0.430 11:05:07.289 70 41.016 +0.803 -1:53:43.514 136 40.568 +0355 12:39:19.016
5 40.651 +0.438 1:05:47.940 7 41.059 +0.846 1:54:24.573 137 40.525 +0312 12:39:59.541
6 40.725 +0.512 1:06:28.665 72 40.989 +0.776 -1:55:05.562 138 40.483 +0.270 12:40:40.024
7 40.584 +0.371 11:07:09.249 73 40.954 +0.741 -1:55:46.516 139 40.324 +0.111 12:41:20.348
8 40.897 +0.684 1:07:50.146 74 41.064 +0.851 1:56:27.580 140 40.342 +0.129 12:42:00.690
9 40.714 +0.501 11:08:30.860 75 41.063 +0.850 1:57:08.643 141 40.347 +0.134 12:42:41.037
10 40.937 +0.724 1:09:11.797 76 41.094 +0.881 1:57:49.737 142 40.462 +0.249 12:43:21.499
11 40.857 +0.644 11:09:52.654 77 41.038 +0.825 -1:58:30.775 143 1:22.465 +42.252 12:44:43.964
12 40.825 +0.612 1:10:33.479 78 41.008 +0.795 1:59:11.783 144 42,953 +2.740 12:45:26.917
13 40.881 +0.668 1:11:14.360 79 41.501 +1.288 -1:59:53.284 145 41.345 +1.132 12:46:08.262
14 41.038 +0.825 1:11:55.398 80 41.119 +0.906 -2:00:34.403 146 41.361 +1.148 12:46:49.623
15 1:24.916 +44.703 1:13:20.314 81 41172 +0.959 2:01:15.575 147 41.417 +1.204 12:47:31.040
16 42.286 +2073 1:14:02.600 8 40.888 +0.675 :2:01:56.463 148 41.172 +0.959 12:48:12.212
17 40.720 +0.507 1:14:43.320 83 40.897 +0.684 -2:02:37.360 149 41.209 +0.99% 12:48:53.421
18 40.287 +0.074 1:15:23.607 84 40.813 +0.600 -2:03:18.173 150 41.227 +1.014 12:49:34.648
19 40.464 +0.251 1:16:04.071 85 40.961 +0.748 .2:03:59.134 151 41.271 +1.058 12:50:15.919
20 40.271 +0.058 1:16:44.342 86 40.993 +0.780 2:04:40.127 152 41.207 +0.994 12:50:57.126
21 40.513 +0.300 1:17:24.855 87 41.038 +0.825 2:05:21.165 153 41.253 +1.040 12:51:38.379
2 40.480 +0.267 .1:18:05.335 8 40.981 +0.768 :2:06:02.146 154 41.190 +0977 12:52:19.569
23 40.345 +0.132 1:18:45.680 89 1:28.726 +48.513 2:07:30.872 155 41.210 +0.997 12:53:00.779
24 40.501 +0.288 1:19:26.181 90 42.560 +2.347 2:08:13.432 156 41.511 +1.298 12:53:42.290
25 40.340 +0.127 1:20:06.521 9 40.796 +0.583 -2:08:54.228 157 41.834 +1.621 12:54:24.124
26 40.822 +0.609 1:20:47.343 92 40.688 +0.475 2:09:34.916 158 41,489 +1.276 12:55:05.613
27 40.670 +0.457 1:21:28.013 93 40.550 +0.337 -2:10:15.466 159 41.316 +1.103 12:55:46.929
28 40.588 +0.375 1:22:08.601 94 40.712 +0.499 2:10:56.178 160 41.456 +1.243 12:56:28.385
29 40.674 +0.461 1:22:49.275 95 40.567 +0.354 2:11:36.745 161 41.274 +1.061 12:57:09.659
30 40.566 +0.353 1:23:29.841 9% 40.711 +0.498 2:12:17.456 162 41.290 +1.077 12:57:50.949
31 40.716 +0.503 1:24:10.557 97 40.639 +0426 2:12:58.095 163 41.212 +0.999 12:58:32.161
32 40.694 +0.481 1:24:51.251 98 40.627 +0414 2:13:38722 164 41.252 +1.039 12:59:13.413
3 40.617 +0.404 1:25:31.868 9 40.469 +0256 2:14:19.191 165 41.337 +1.124 12:59:54.750
34 40.845 +0.632 1:26:12.713 100 40.475 +0.262 :2:14:59.666 166 41.356 +1.143 13:00:36.106
35 40.893 +0.680 11:26:53.606 101 40.555 +0.342 2:15:40.221 167 41.216 +1.003 13:01:17.322
36 40.738 +0.525 1:27:34.344 102 40.626 +0413 -2:16:20.847 168 41.230 +1.017 13:01:58.552
37 40.803 +0.590 1:28:15.147 103 40.531 +0318 2:17:01.378 169 41.296 +1.083 13:02:39.848
38 40.771 +0.558 1:28:55.918 104 40.551 +0338 2:17:41.929
39 40.912 +0.699 11:29:36.830 105 40.341 +0.128 2:18:22.270
20 20.605 +0482 1:30:17.525 106 40.896 +0.683 2:19:03.166
41 40.877 +0.664 11:30:58.402 107 40.801 +0.588 2:19:43.967
2 1:23.037 +42.824 1:32:21.439 108 40.658 +0.445 2:20:24.625
53 42.612 +2399 1:33:04.051 109 40.425 +0.212 12:21:05.050
4 41.017 10804 1:33:45.068 110 40.396 +0.183 2:21:45.446
45 40.923 +0.710 1:34:25.991 1 40.497 +0.284 2:22:25.943
46 40.901 +0.688 1:35:06.892 112 40.642 +0429 2:23:06.585
47 40.930 +0.717 1:35:47.822 113 40.840 +0.627 2:23:47.425
48 41.026 10813 1:36:28.848 114 40.628 +0415 2:24:28.053
49 40.862 +0.649 1:37:09.710 115 40.418 +0.205 2:25:08.471
50 40.899 +0.686 .1:37:50.609 116 40.521 +0308 :2:25:48.992
51 41.023 +0.810 1:38:31.632 17 40.712 +0.499 2:26:29.704
52 41.034 +0.821 1:39:12.666 118 40.632 +0419 2:27:10.336
53 40.916 +0.703 11:39:53.582 119 40.489 +0.276 2:27:50.825
54 40.860 +0.647 1:40:34.442 120 40.213 2:28:31.038
55 40.968 +0.755 1:41:15.410 121 40.687 +0474 2:29:11.725
56 2:03.413 +1:23.200 1:43:18.823 122 40.302 +0.089 2:29:52.027
57 41.032 +0.819 1:43:59.855 123 40.391 +0.178 2:30:32.418
58 41.182 +0.969 1:44:41.037 124 40.470 +0.257 2:31:12.888
59 41.456 +1.243 1:45:22.493 125 40.446 +0.233 2:31:53.334
60 41.336 +1.123 1:46:03.829 126 40.397 +0.184 2:32:33731
61 42.126 +1913 1:46:45.955 127 40.464 +0.251 2:33:14.195
62 41.688 +1475 1:47:27.643 128 40.645 +0432 2:33:54.840
63 41.114 +0.901 1:48:08.757 129 40.437 +0.224 2:34:35.277
64 41.586 +1373 1:48:50.343 130 40.662 +0.449 2:35:15.939
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